HOME DEPOT INC., THE

HOME DEPOT INC., THE
ISIN:  US4370761029

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
362.06 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.55% (1.99)

US4370761029
HD

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

327,197 EUR
S&P 500

361.75 USD (100)
362.00 USD (200)
359.97 USD
363.70 USD
359.97 USD
360.07 USD
362.100971 USD
3,308,320
1,198,054,458.68
46,781
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4370761029&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c98694dbfed3ba12ce97cb5ad564c1188fb8f380baa07537c885c65ae37c5eb0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91e5f97485c095b09&time=1724023025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f4886bfdb1b9eaf03a1b2b34de6b017e477c5970cab17071e8805a69f587f8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=846fdb477c8fb822b&time=1724023025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05e14ae20639a762375498ee9a2907e991d5251f16ddbb03cd2a21847beaae1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56d7f782b27fc56d2&time=1724023025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80ca3563a66c2f73950262890c0dc7912cf44d642bee6335aceada6cf3e3d717&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffbf6c65ab20c9c6c&time=1724023025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0f9b73af61c06ccf31d2c4e12d61ea1849ac6521ce241a2159d9db3a6567957&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2fe0af2bf98b3413&time=1724023025&tool=RSC

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price

362.06 USD

Difference (] 0.55% (1.99)
General attributes
ISIN US4370761029
Symbol HD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 327,197 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 361.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 362.00 USD (200)
Open 359.97 USD
High 363.70 USD
Low 359.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 360.07 USD
VWAP 362.100971 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,308,320
Trading volume 1,198,054,458.68
Number of trades 46,781
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.08% +8.72% +8.06%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 +29.03  +27.01
Beta 0.86 0.98 0.94
Volatility 22.08 20.77 25.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:43

17:36

Price

329.00 EUR

329.10 EUR

328.45 EUR

329.50 EUR

204.00 CHF

354.73 USD (4,383,548)
355.79 USD (3,396,602)
346.53 USD (3,582,642)
338.35 USD (3,355,950)

396.87 USD (2024/03/21)

323.77 USD (2024/05/29)

396.87 USD (2024/03/21)

274.26 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 11
0.00 5
0.49 74
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588722

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2019/
06/20

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/18

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:01

08:01

15:32

19:33

18:10

19:30

08:07

208.47 USD

362.06 USD 1,198.05

327.30 EUR

178.57 USD

327.45 EUR

327.40 EUR

329.00 EUR

340.60 EUR

329.50 EUR

329.15 EUR

327.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,781
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1986832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17483

HOME DEPOT INC., THE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
THE HOME DEPOT INC.

2455 Paces Ferry Road - 30339-4024
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-770-384-2871
Fax: +1-770-431-2685
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ari Bousbib
Caryn Seidman-
Becker

Gerard Arpey
Gregory
Brenneman

J. Brown

Jeffery Boyd
Manuel Kadre
Paula Santilli
Stephanie Linnartz
Wayne Hewett
Edward P. Decker
Ann-Marie
Campbell

Billy Bastek
Fahim Siddiqui
Hector Padilla
John Deaton
Matthew A. Carey
Richard McPhail
Teresa Wynn

Roseborough
Tim Hourigan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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